 LED REPLACEMENT & RETROFIT SOLUTIONS
 PHONE EMAIL WEB
2201 S. Grand Avenue, Santa Ana, CA 92705 310.525.9377 sales@ziontradenetwork.com www.jamesindustry.com
Direct Replacement LED T8
Features:
 4 feet LED T8 tube
 Environmentally friendly with no mercury
 High lumen efficiency & high CRI
 Replaces existing fluorescent T8 lamp without
removing electronic ballast
 Compatible with instant-start electronic ballasts
 LED 50,000 life hours
 Ten year limited warranty
 ETL listed
Specifications (based on use with IS ballast):
Model
ZY-T8-15W1200 BIXX
BALLAST COMPATIBLE
LED TUBE (xxxxK Frosted/Clear)
ZY-T8-18W1200 BIXX
BALLAST COMPATIBLE
LED TUBE (xxxxK Frosted/Clear)
Ballast Input Voltage 120-277V 120-277V
Wattage 15W (17W with ballast) 18W (21W with ballast)
Lumen 1900 lm 2200lm
Color Temperature 4000K / 5000K 4000K / 5000K
CRI 80+ 80+
Power Factor > 0.95 > 0.95
THD < 20% < 20%
Dimensions:
Installation:
1. Switch off power to the light fixture
2. Remove existing fluorescent lamp
3. Install & rotate LED T8 replacement lamp
Nominal length: 48”
Base to base: 47.2”
Pin to pin: 47.7”
ɸ = 1.0"